info@don-jo.com • 1.800.628.8389 • 1.800.278.8202 fax
59 © Don-Jo Mfg. 2003
POCKET DOOR LOCKS
PDL-100
Passage
PDL-101

FINISHES: 605
• Forged Brass
How to Order:
eg: BN4-2-605
EDGE PULLS
104 106
SHELF PACK: 10 Polybagged
FINISHES: 605, 613, 619, 620, 626
104 3 7/8" x 3/4"
106 6" x 11/4"
NUMBER DIMENSIONS
1611 6 7/8" x 31/2" L13151
1613 3 7/8" x 21/4" L13151
BN4- 4” –
NUMBER DIMENSIONS ANSI